Vibration mounts
+45 36 77 88 00 Vibrations@iaC-norDiC.DK
Housed spring mounts with leveling device FDH4
Product description
Housed spring mount with motion limitation in the horizontal
plane. For the vibration isolation of machines with speeds of
more than 350 rpm. a nylon mounting plate is mounted to
the top and bottom of the spring.
Use
mainly for indoor use, where there may be horizontal loads,
and for equipment where the centre of gravity is high and the
setup is unstable. Fans, air conditioners and cooling towers.
turn the top centre screw to level the equipment.
103 mm
Load [kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[kg/mm]
Mount
weight [kg]Type
FDH4103-0078 78 39 2.0 5.32
FDH4103-0148 148 38 4.0 5.37
FDH4103-0236 236 37 6.4 3.40
FDH4103-0268 268 32 8.4 5.74
FDH4103-0369 369 33 11.2 5.52
FDH4103-0421 421 28 15.6 5.66
FDH4103-0540 540 28 20.0 5.77
FDH4103-0630 630 25 25.2 5.91
FDH4103-0750 750 25 30.0 6.02
FDH4103-0883 883 23 38.4 6.08
FDH4103-0991 991 21 47.2 6.22
FDH4103-1072 1072 20 53.6 6.27
FDH4103-1320 1320 23 60.0 6.36
FDH4103-1386 1386 21 66.0 6.41
FDH4103-1224 1224 18 72.0 6.48
FDH4103-1520 1520 20 80.0 6.32
FDH4103-1440 1440 17 90.0 6.60
FDH4103-1600 1600 17 100.0 6.77
FDH4103-1836 1836 17 108.0 6.88
FDH4103-1856 1856 17 116.0 7.19
125 mm
Load [kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[kg/mm]
Mount
weight [kg]Type
FDH4125-0096 96 48 2.0 8.90
FDH4125-0180 180 45 4.0 8.99
FDH4125-0282 282 44 6.4 9.08
FDH4125-0336 336 40 8.4 9.20
FDH4125-0414 414 37 11.2 9.37
FDH4125-0546 546 35 15.6 9.54
FDH4125-0640 640 32 20.0 9.63
FDH4125-0731 731 29 25.2 9.83
FDH4125-0960 960 32 30.0 9.82
FDH4125-0922 922 24 38.4 9.82
FDH4125-1086 1086 23 47.2 10.26
FDH4125-1179 1179 22 53.6 10.02
FDH4125-1320 1320 22 60.0 10.26
FDH4125-1584 1584 24 66.0 10.06
FDH4125-1656 1656 23 72.0 10.52
FDH4125-1760 1760 22 80.0 10.30
FDH4125-1980 1980 22 90.0 10.64
FDH4125-2100 2100 21 100.0 11.01
FDH4125-2484 2484 23 108.0 11.072
FDH4125-2436 2436 21 116.0 10.80
FDH4125-2646 2646 21 126.0 11.46
FDH4125-2720 2720 20 136.0 11.79
FDH4125-2960 2960 20 148.0 11.82
FDH4125-3040 3040 19 160.0 11.01
FDH4125-3096 3096 18 172.0 11.40